Pos
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13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA LAGOINHA

Num Atleta

104
251
31
26
428
127
271
541
451
219
461
524

180

260
573
11
781
378
181

149
510

312
348
367
432
613

36
263
355

233
130
618
574

PAULO PENINHA

EGNALDO ELIAS CAMPOS

FABIO CARDOSO PEREIRA

JONAS AMORIM SILVA

LUCAS CREVELARO

GILVAN TRINDADE DA CONCEICAO
ERONIDES GREGORIO MAGALHAES
SAULO ROCHA GOMES

MARCOS VICENTE DE CARVALHO
DALTON BATISTA DA SILVA
MATEUS DOMINGOS

RONEI WESLEY ALVES DOS REIS

BERNARDO ANTONIO MARMO
SALVADOR COSTA FREITAS

ELIZEU GOMES DA SILVA

TIAGO BUENO TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA
ALVARO GOMES COIMBRA

SEM CADASTRO

JOSE FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

BERNARDO RAYNNER ANDRADE DE
ARAUJO

ALISSON VITOR CALAZANS COUTO
REINALDO KANU

GLEDISSON GOMES PEREIRA

ITALO JUNIO ALMEIDA INOCENCIO
JOAO PEDRO PAULINO DE JESUS

LUCAS LUCENO LIMA DOS SANTOS
OTACILIO DE AGUIAR RAMOS

LUIZ OTAVIO MORAIS DUARTE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE ESTEVAO MARQUES SABINO
EMERSON BENFICA

JAYME JARDIM DE OLIVEIRA

JOHNNY PEREIRA AZEVEDO
DANIEL EUSTAQUIO COUTINHO
DIEGO JOSE RODRIGUES PIMENTA

VANDERLEI JUNIOR RODRIGUES
ARAUJO
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Idd.

36
45
41
51
29
48
45
27
38
46
28
37

35

34
31
42
0
40
19

42
44

40
26
19
36
64
13
17
43
45

45
119
33
14

Faixa F.E C.

M3539
M4549
M4044
M5054
M2529
M4549
M4549
M2529
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3539

M3539

M3034
M3034
M4044
MO0014
M4044
M1519

M4044
M4044

M4044
M2529
M1519
M3539
M6064
MO0014
M1519
M4044
M4549

M4549

M3034
M0014

N W W R, NN R R R

RN R RN R

w

A O W N P BN PO

w w u un

Equipe
MASTER
ULTRA ESPORTE

CLUBE CORRIDA
GARRA TOMBENSE
EBENEZER
IMPACTO TRAINING
LAGOINHA TOMBOS

VB RUNNING

RONEI WESLEY ALVES
DOS REIS

DAVI RUNNER

BERNARDO

RK MASSAGEM
ESPORTIVA

CORAJOSOS

BORA NEGO
RUN A RACE
DAVI RUNNER
EPHATA

IGREJA BATISTA
LAGOINHA VENDA
NOVA

QUADRANGULAR
DELPA
CORRIDAS BEAGA
TIKINHA

Tempo
00:16:39
00:17:10
00:17:41
00:18:22
00:19:50
00:19:56
00:20:02
00:20:34
00:20:34
00:21:35
00:21:35
00:21:44

00:22:17

00:22:25
00:22:51
00:22:54
00:22:58
00:23:02
00:23:10

00:23:27
00:23:44

00:23:46
00:23:50
00:23:52
00:23:54
00:24:06
00:24:10
00:24:15
00:24:22
00:24:27

00:24:37
00:24:38
00:24:39
00:24:49



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69

239
22
512
786
126
30

535
369
543
227
382
513

357
125
572
250
277
220
375
245

330
633
319
625

184
314

549

411
662
581
334
371

427
320

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA LAGOINHA

DEJAIR DA SILVA

GABRIEL FERNANDO HORTA SILVA
RENNER GABRIEL COSME SILVA
SEM CADASTRO

HENRIQUE A VIEIRA DE QUEIRZ
PABLO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
DANILO TEIXEIRA MORAES
SAMUEL NASCIMENTO LOPES
JOAO VITOR RODRIGUES SANTOS
SEBASTIAO SILVA SANTANA

DAVI ANTONIO SILVA

JOSE SOARES GERALDO DA SILVA
RICHRD ALVES DA PAIXAO

JEFFERSON RODRIGUES DA CUNHA
BRUNO RENE PEREIRA

THIAGO SAMUEL LOPES

EDUARDO VILELA PIERANGELI
FABIO DAVID MEDEIROS

DANIEL DIAS NUNES

JOSE ALEX LIMA

EDESIO RODRIGUES ALVARENGA
JUNIOR

HERBERT HENRIQUE PINHO DA SILVA
MAGNO TEOTONIO
GUSTAVO DUARTE SANTOS

JORGE ALEXANDRE DE ANDRADE
RODRIGUES

BRUNO FREITAS
GUILHERME DOS SANTOS MOURA

SILVIO PATRICIO FROIS DOS SANTOS

LEONARDO MARTINO

DARIO GONCALVES

WAGNER DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
HUGO SANTANA

JONATHAN ARCHANJA

LUCAS ALEXANDRE FELIX DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO HAYZZER
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62
36
27

31
39
41
23
23
38
-2701
60
48

39
36
39
29
49
57
35
47

36
30
38
41

30
29

47

34
64
21
20
22

29
14

M6064
M3539
M2529
MO0014
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2024
M2024
M3539

M6064
M4549

M3539
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4549
M5559
M3539
M4549

M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044

M3034
M2529

M4549

M3034
M6064
M2024
M2024
M2024

M2529
M0014

A W Un NN PN OO PPN

10

11

12

13

v b W b Y

HERON

EBENEZER

DAVI RUNNER

TIKINHA
ZANGADUS RUNNERS

CHAMPIONS VENDA
NOVA

EBENEZER

PIERANGELI
FAMILIA CORREDORA
NUNES

MEIAS RENEGADAS

CORRIDAS BEAGA

B2

LAGOINHA VENDA
NOVA

CHAMPIONS
LAGOINHA MTZ

QUADRANGULAR
LAGOINHA

LAGOINHA
JUSTINOPOLIS

RK MASSAGEM
ESPORTIVA

00:24:58
00:25:07
00:25:16
00:25:22
00:25:36
00:25:40
00:25:43
00:25:46
00:25:52
00:26:02
00:26:15
00:26:18
00:26:20

00:26:22
00:26:34
00:26:47
00:26:50
00:26:52
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:04

00:27:13
00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:24

00:27:25
00:27:31

00:27:32

00:27:36
00:27:37
00:27:37
00:27:47
00:27:48

00:27:49
00:27:50



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80

81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

516
525
546
359
318
503
474
321

438

292
291

150
384
590
502

139
521
112
462
450
244
195

145
370

607
255
143
571
584
476
1612
7

296

279

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA LAGOINHA

ROBERT VERCIANI

RONILDO ALVES DA SILVA

SERGIO NUNES

JERONIMO JUNIO GOMES PEREIRA
GUSTAVO CARNEIRO DA SILVA
RANIERE DE MIRANDA TAVARES
NELIO ELOI DOS REIS GOMES
GUSTAVO TORTELOTE DE BRITO

LUIS HENRIQUE RIBEIRO PEREIRA DA
CUNHA

FREDERICO MOREIRA DE SOUSA
FRED THOMAZ

ALVARO MARCOS AGUIAR
JULIO DA SILVA

YGOR RIBEIRO VITURINO
RAMOS RADICAL

ALAN JULIANO TEIXEIRA SOUSA
RODRIGO DANIEL FARIA COSTA
VANDERSON BATISTA DE ANDRADE
MATHEUS MEREU SEVERIANO
MARCOS PAULO RAMALHO DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS FLAVIANO COELHO

CARLOS THIAGO DA SILVEIRA LOPES
MORAIS

ALEXJUNIOR SANTOS CANTO
JOHNY DO CARMO FERREIRA

JULIO CESAR FERREIRA SILVA

ELIEL RAMOS FERNANDES
ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DO AMARAL
THIAGO MARQUES LESSA

WALISSON DAVI FERREIRA DA SILVA
NYCOLAS SAMEK A. BIBIANO

JADIR DA FONSECA

BRUNO SILVA

GEORGE WILLIAN ALBUQUERQUE
OLIVEIRA

FABIO REIS DA SILVA
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53
44
38
27
45
46
35

23

36
43

32
36
28
63

48
40
27
29
42
36
39

32
43

52
44
45
38

-5494
35
35
37

47

MO0014
M5054
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4549
M4549
M3539

M2024

M3539
M4044

M3034
M3539
M2529
M6064

M4549
M4044
M2529
M2529
M4044
M3539
M3539

M3034
M4044

M5054
M4044
M4549
M3539
MO0014

M3539
M3539
M3539

M4549

14

10
11
15

16
10

17
10

12
11
11
12
12
18
19

13

14
13
20

21
22
23

14

ROBERT VERCIANI

FAMILIAR YV

EQUIPE DO MANTO

CORRIDAE
CAMINHADA DA
LAGOINHA

ESL

COM JESUS TEM
JEITO!

ORVALHO
LAGOINHA TOMBOS

IGREJA BATISTA DA
LAGOINHA VENDA
NOVA

EBENEZER
SURREAL

ANGICOS RUN

GCELOS

LAGOINHA VENDA
NOVA

RUN A RACE
LAGOINHA ENGLISH
CHAMPIONS TOMBOS

LAGOINHA

DAVI RUNNER

FAMILIARV

00:27:56
00:28:08
00:28:15
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:30
00:28:56
00:29:01

00:29:02

00:29:16
00:29:21

00:29:23
00:29:26
00:29:32
00:29:35

00:29:40
00:29:54
00:29:59
00:30:01
00:30:02
00:30:06
00:30:06

00:30:17
00:30:21

00:30:31
00:30:35
00:30:38
00:30:46
00:30:54
00:30:58
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:31:08

00:31:09



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143

281
430
530
172
356
396
225
570
79
18
50
531
520
523
270
10
118
166
517
372
171
264
588
23
328
208
278
170
373
138
322
275
585
444
246
135
407
120
193

298

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA LAGOINHA

FELIPE BOLONESI DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS FILLIPE SAN JUAN DE SOUZA
RUI FONSECA TRINDADE

ARTHUR SOUZA RIEDEL

JEFFERSON FERNANDO G OLIVEIRA
KENGI ODAKE

DANILO THADEU DIAS ALVES
THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
EDUARDO R MARTINS FERREIRA
HERON DOS SANTOS BRITO

RAMON HENRIQUE LIMA PORTO
RUITER PEREIRA DA SILVA

RODRIGO DA SILVA PEREIRA
RONALDO RAMALHO MARTINS
ERMINDO MARTINS

GUILHERME MAX SILVA SANTOS
ALEX AVELLAR

ANGELO JUNIO TEIXEIRA PASSOS
ROBERTO JUNIO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
JONATHAN DE PAULA AREDES
ARTHUR PIRES

EMERSON HENRIQUE FISCHER BIRRO
WESLEY JESUS BAMBIRRA

DIEGO SANTOS COELHO

HENRIQUE GUSTAVO CARVALHO
CLEVER VICTOR DE ARAUJO

FABIO JUNIO DE PAULO DOS SANTOS
ARTHUR MADERS PINTO PASSOS
JORGE PAULO DOS SANTOS
AGUINALDO ANTERO DA SILVA
HEITOR ANDRE DE LOREDO MARQUES
EVANDRO ANDRE MARQUES
WARLEY EDUARDO VALADARES
MARCELO CAMPOS DE AMORIM
EDGAR NOGUEIRA SIQUEIRA

ADENI LOPES DA SILVA

LEANDRO ALVES DE JESUS
ALEXSANDRO BARBOSA

CARLOS ANTONIO MAXIMIANO JUNIOR

GERALDO DIAS LEAL

16/11/2024 - 09:48:03
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31
32
58
25
34
71
31
35
46
65
28
44
42
50
82
29
41
29
38
35
30
34
42
27
25
44
43
10
71
56

36
45
40
43
39
43
28
32

35

MASC

M3034
M3034
M5559
M2529
M3034
M7074
M3034
M3539
M4549
M6569
M2529
M4044
M4044
M5054
M8084
M2529
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3034
M4044
M2529
M2529
M4044
M4044
MO0014
M7074
M5559
MO0014
M3539
M4549
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3034

M3539

10
11

13
12

13
24
15

14
15
16

BORA

LAGOINHA

HERON
LAGOINHA CEU AZUL

CORTEC RUNNERS
DAVI RUNNER
EBENEZER
PASSOS RUNNING
GIDEOES
AREDES
ARTHUR PIRES

CLUBE CORRIDA

BERNARDO
LAGOINHA MATRIZ
ATLETAS EM CRISTO

BORA NEGO

BORA CORRER
BORA CORRER

AMORIM

LAGOINHA VENEZA
GERACOES VENEZA
EBENEZER

CARLOS ANTONIO
MAXIMIANO JR

00:31:10
00:31:38
00:31:45
00:31:46
00:31:49
00:32:02
00:32:02
00:32:10
00:32:11
00:32:19
00:32:25
00:32:38
00:32:41
00:32:41
00:32:52
00:33:04
00:33:15
00:33:15
00:33:22
00:33:27
00:33:35
00:33:40
00:33:57
00:33:58
00:34:14
00:34:19
00:34:27
00:34:32
00:34:46
00:34:53
00:34:55
00:34:57
00:35:01
00:35:08
00:35:13
00:35:22
00:35:24
00:35:25
00:35:32

00:35:44



144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159

160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178

89
408
183
545

522
478
499
477

638
288
634
17
652

518
653

333
637
161

381
47
44
230
627
128

5
533
265
630

210
635
380
232
347

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA LAGOINHA

ISAC BREDOF G ARAUJO
LEANDRO CAMILO SILVA
BRUNO CESAR FERREIRA SANTOS

SERGIO DREY GONCALVES LEA
MACHADO DREY GONCALVES

RODRIGO MAGALHAES DUARTE
PABLO PULCHER SOUZA GUIMARAES
RAFAHEL SOUZA CARVALHO
OSVALDO MARTINS DE MELO

CARLOS JUNIO TAVARES

JOSE LEONARDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FLAVIO CARDEK SABINO
ALEXANDRE JANUARIO DA CRUZ
PAULO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO
CORTESIA DEFICIENTE VISUAL 1

ROBSON MENDES DUTRA
CORTESIA DEFICIENTE VISUAL

HIGOR HENRIQUE MENDES SANTOS
VLADIMIR ROBERT GONCALVES

ANDERSON PAULO DO ESPIRITO SANTO
SETTE LIMA

JOSE NELSON XAVIER

LUCAS MOREIRA DUTRA
JONATHAS SILVA

DAVI MARTINS BERNARDO
WILSON VERISSIMO DE MIRANDA
CLAYTON ARAUJO FRANCISO

GUSTAVO LUCIANO RODRIGUES
SANTOS

ALBERT MAXIMO DA FONSECA
SAMUEL DO ESPIRITO SANTO ALVES
EMERSON MOREIRA LIMA

VICTOR VIEIRA FERNANDES DE
OLIVEIRA

CRISTIAN DE FREITAS BIBIANO
ELSON MENDES L JUNIOR

JOSE MARIA DE MOURA

DAVID QUEIROZ

ISAQUE PUGEDO PEREIRA PAIM
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11
40
38
58

28
35
41
51

31
28
36
53
42

59

21
57
36

62
30
38

61
119
33

19
41
33
36

44
36
62
47
11

MO0014
M4044
M3539
M5559

M2529
M3539
M4044
M5054

M3034
M2529
M3539
M5054
M4044
MO0014

M5559
M0014

M2024
M5559
M3539

M6064
M3034
M3539
M0014
M6064

M3034

M1519
M4044
M3034
M3539

M4044
M3539
M6064
M4549
M0014

10
24
30

20
31
25

17
21
32

26
11

12

33

18
34
13

19

27
20
35

28
36

17
14

BETIM RUNNERS
CLEBIA BRANDAO

RENOVAGEO
CONECTADOS

IGREJA BATISTA
LAGOINHA VENDA
NOVA

DAVI RUNNER
IGREJA
TAL PAI TAL FILHA
MEIAS RENEGADAS
DAVI RUNNER

CORTESIA PASTOR
PEDRO

MINISTERIO LUCAS

CORTESIA PASTOR
PEDRO

HIGOR TRAINING
MEIAS RENEGADAS

RECOMECO
EUCORROSIM
EUCORROSIM

JESUS
CORRIDAS BEAGA
DELPA
DAVI RUNNER

DAVI RUNNER

T-REX RUNNER

FAMILIA LIMA
CORRIDAS BEAGA

MEIAS RENEGADAS

CORTEC RUNNERS

00:35:58
00:35:59
00:36:08
00:36:12

00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:20
00:36:22

00:36:25
00:36:31
00:36:38
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:50

00:36:52
00:36:52

00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:03

00:37:04
00:37:07
00:37:07
00:37:08
00:37:11
00:37:20
00:37:21

00:37:21
00:37:27
00:37:36
00:37:41

00:37:41
00:38:02
00:38:15
00:38:27
00:38:42



179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186

187
188
189

190
191

192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214

301

256

295
14

495
144

303

317
429
310

329
654

194
20
41

433

368
463
110
484
568
366
204
504
274
358
449
589
656

569
297
582
603
335
587

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA LAGOINHA

GIANCARLO OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ
ELIETE SILVA GUIMARAES MARQUES
GENILSON MOREIRA CAMPOS
DAVID MAGBIS ALVES

LUIZ ANTONIO CASTRO

RAFAEL MORAES RIBEIRO
ALEXANDRE SOARES PINTO

GIOVANI SOARES PINTO

GUILHERME SOUZA RIEDEL
LUCAS DE FREITAS AMARAL
GLAUBER LIMA BARBOSA

HERALDO PEREIRA DIAS
PR PAULO VICTOR

CARLOS FIRMINO DE SOUZA
LEONARDO ALVES BRITO
PAULO SERGIO MATEUS
LUCAS SANTOS

JOAO VICTOR MOREIRA LAS CASAS
MAXIMARA GONCALVES DINIZ
JAILTON DEODATO

PAULO NOGUEIRA PEREIRA

THEO DAVILA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO ESQUARCIO COUTO
CLAUDIO COSTA

RAPHAEL SODRE ROSA

EUDES JOSE BUENO

JEREMIAS VITORIO OLIVEIRA DE BRITO
MARCOS ANTONIO DE BRITO
YAEL DARIO ERCAN

HUGO .

THIAGO BALBINO OLIVEIRA
GERALDO ANGELO MAGALHAES
WAGNER ROMERO E SILVA
GUILHERME BICALHO

IAGO EUSTAQUIO MOREIRA DE JESUS
WESLEY FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
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34
69
50
58
70
41
54

51

19
31
44

55

67
40
51
20

26
36
40
51

49
37
70
14
49
36

36
63
42
11
27
28

MASC

M3034
M6569
M5054
M5559
M7074
M4044
M5054

M5054

M1519
M3034
M4044

M5559
M0014

M6569
M4044
M5054
M2024

M2529
M3539
M4044
M5054
M0014
M0014
M4549
M3539
M7074
M0014
M4549
M3539
MO0014

M3539
M6064
M4044
M0014
M2529
M2529

21

w N NN

29

22
30

15

31
10

22
37
32
11
16
17
18
38

18
19
39
19

40

33
20
23
24

ATLETA DE JESUS
DAVI RUNNER
DAVI RUNNER

OS DO CAMINHO

LAGOINHA VENDA
NOVA

LAGOINHA VENDA
NOVA

CHAMPIONS CEU
AZUL

CORTESIA PASTOR
PEDRO

HERON
EPHATA

RK MASSAGEM
ESPORTIVA

EBENEZER
PAULO BARE

LAGOINHA TOMBOS
LAGOINHA SAVASSI
ATLETA AUTISTA
ATLETA
ERCAN

CORTESIA PASTOR
PEDRO

GARRA TOMBENSE

LAGOINHA TOMBOS
RUN A RACE
I.N
WESLEY FARIAS

00:38:52
00:38:54
00:38:56
00:39:05
00:39:05
00:39:05
00:39:12

00:39:12

00:39:12
00:39:41
00:39:53

00:40:02
00:40:07

00:40:16
00:40:41
00:40:41
00:40:45

00:41:08
00:41:16
00:41:19
00:41:35
00:42:12
00:42:15
00:42:15
00:42:22
00:42:31
00:42:51
00:42:51
00:43:02
00:43:10

00:43:29
00:43:30
00:43:30
00:43:33
00:43:53
00:44:42



215
216

217
218
219

220
221
222
223
224

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

247
248

249

186
28

486
468
469

185
81
311
16
300

600
604
850
84
338
492
179
13
346
286
192
465

663
755
485
249
365
586
51
178
336
163

532
496

78

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA LAGOINHA

CAIO DIMAS DE OLIVEIRA

DREISON CHRISTIAN DOS SANTOS
NUNES

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO FONSECA
NATALINO VIANA NETO
NATAN DUARTE DE MENEZES FERREIRA

BRYAN MENDES MIRANDA
DAVI SHENEIDER FERREIRA
GLAYCON DINIZ SOUZA

SILVIO ALVES PEREIRA
GERALDO URCELINO MARQUES

RODRIGO RODRIGUES DO CARMO
LUIZ CARLOS GOULART

DIEGO FREITAS

BENJAMIM LAGE CASEMIRO

ILDEU DE PAULA SALOMAO FERREIRA
RAFAEL CAMILO DE OLIVEIRA
BENJAMIN ALVES DE JESUS SILVA
JOAO VITOR GONTIJO COIMBRA
ISAQUE JUNIO GONCALVES MARTINS
FERNANDO AIROLDI CARVALHO SILVA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE RIEDEL

MIGUEL DE PAULA MATOS SALOMAO
FERREIRA

GABRIEL FERNANDO HORTA SILVA
SEM CADASTRO

PEDRO HENRIQUE BORGES BARBOSA
EDUARDO FERREIRA SALOMAO
JOAO PAULO FALCI BARBOSA
WELINGTON DA SILVA

IGOR DE SOUZA MARTINS
BENJAMIM GERNOHT LAUBE
IDERSON BERNARDES DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA PEREIRA

SALOMAO MESSIAS DE ALMEIDA

RAFAEL VINICIUS DO CARMO DE
OLIVEIRA

ATHOS G GOMES PIRES

16/11/2024 - 09:48:03

5KM

< £

T 2 L £

LT L L L L L L L L

£ L L L L L L L

< £

71
33

30
55
26

28
11
38
46
78

40
40
38

35
35

34
46
54

24
39
40
38
28
11
32
53

53
40

MASC

M7074
M3034

M3034
M5559
M2529

M2529
M0014
M3539
M4549
M7579

M4044
M4044
M3539
MO0014
M3539
M3539
MO0014
MO0014
M3034
M4549
M5054
MO0014

MO0014
MO0014
M2024
M3539
M4044
M3539
M2529
MO0014
M3034
M5054

M5054
M4044

M0014

23

24

25

26
21
41
20

34
35
42
22
43
44
23
24
25
21
12
25

26
27

45
36
46
27
28
26
13

14
37

29

CASTRO FONSECA
START

CORREDORES DE
JESUS

FAMILIA MENDES

DAVI RUNNER

ELIETE SILVA
GUIMARAES
MARQUES

RUN A RACE

RUN A RACE

D’PAULA

GERACOES VENEZA

DAVI RUNNER
FAMILIA MARTINS

D’PAULA

JUNTOS
JUNTOS

LAGOINHA CEU AZUL

LAGOINHA TOMBOS

LAGOINHA
CARANGOLA

CACADORES DE DEUS

00:44:43
00:46:27

00:47:18
00:47:36
00:47:41

00:47:48
00:47:53
00:48:03
00:48:30
00:48:55

00:48:56
00:48:58
00:49:04
00:49:13
00:49:24
00:50:08
00:50:35
00:50:42
00:51:09
00:51:20
00:51:23
00:51:29

00:51:30
00:51:33
00:53:07
00:53:09
00:53:10
00:53:18
00:53:31
00:53:41
00:55:00
00:55:06

00:55:49
00:56:28

00:57:03



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

229
379
58
500
88
39
287
201
141
73
19
1613

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA LAGOINHA

DAVI MACIEL DE ANDRADE

JOSE JULIO LAGE DE AMORIM
JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
RAIMUNDO LUIZ

GIOVANE GARCIA ARAUJO

JULIO ADEN CESARI AGUILA
FILIPE REIS

CHRISTIANO SOARES DA COSTA
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA GOMIDES
RUBEM CARLOS PINTO DE SOUZA
HERONIDES LIMA BRITO
LEONARDO ALVES BRITO

16/11/2024 - 09:48:03

5KM

LT L L L L KL

69
80
21
59
61
57
37
49
35
81
90
40

MASC

M6569
M8084
M2024
M5559
M6064
M5559
M3539
M4549
M3539
M8084
M9094
M4044

10
10
10
11
47
22
48

38

AMORIM

LAGOINHA CEU AZUL

EPHATA

JCF
GOMIDES

HERON

00:57:06
00:57:40
00:58:07
01:00:13
01:01:03
01:02:41
01:03:38
01:04:43
01:12:53
01:16:40
01:18:21
01:18:21



